NEW

YORK
YORK | Tax Appeals

MONTHLY DOCKET
October 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME DTA No(s)

Ali M. Shayea and Suad H. Alomrani 829732

Hashed D. and Arwa A. Al Saidi 829645

Denise Palermo 829531

Xiao Tu Zhang 829343

Sandra M. Kim 828183, 828184
Soraya Pardey 829722

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME DTA No(s)
Anthony Piacquadio 829589
Eva Myers Grainger 829726

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITHTHE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s)
The Dumpling Cove, LLC 829759

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

None Filed

DATE ISSUED

10/01/2020

10/08/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

DATE ISSUED

10/08/2020

10/29/2020

DATE RECEIVED

10/05/2020

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 | (518)266-3036 | www.dta.ny.gov



DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

None Issued

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s)
Albert R. LePage, Francoise O. LePage, 828035, 828036
Ronald A. Jalbert, Mariette Jalbert and 828037, 828028

Andrew P. Barowsky

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

None Received

Page 2 of 2

DATE ISSUED

10/01/2020

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 | (518)266-3036 | www.dta.ny.gov



