

MONTHLY DOCKET

October 2020

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Ali M. Shayea and Suad H. Alomrani	829732	10/01/2020
Hashed D. and Arwa A. Al Saidi	829645	10/08/2020
Denise Palermo	829531	10/22/2020
Xiao Tu Zhang	829343	10/22/2020
Sandra M. Kim	828183, 828184	10/29/2020
Soraya Pardey	829722	10/29/2020

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Anthony Piacquadio	829589	10/08/2020
Eva Myers Grainger	829726	10/29/2020

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

 NAME
 DTA No(s)
 DATE RECEIVED

 The Dumpling Cove, LLC
 829759
 10/05/2020

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

None Filed

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

None Issued

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) DATE ISSUED

Albert R. LePage, Francoise O. LePage,
Ronald A. Jalbert, Mariette Jalbert and
8

828035, 828036 828037, 828028 10/01/2020

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

None Received

Andrew P. Barowsky